

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 31, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-601	McManus Jr. High School - Linden	Linden	1	Nelvi* Jaris K & S	\$124.00 \$178.00 \$188.00	\$3.00
CS-603	Summit Speech - New Providence Aide	Union	1	Nelvi* K & S Jaris	\$223.00 \$240.00 \$310.00	\$3.00
CS-604	Jerome Dunn Academy #9 - Elizabeth Aide	Elizabeth	1	Jaris* K & S	\$212.00 \$240.00	\$1.00
CS-607	North Hudson Academy - No. Bergen Aide	Elizabeth	1	On The Dot* Jaris K & S	\$219.00 \$226.00 \$238.00	\$0.98

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 31, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-616	John E. Dwyer Acad. Annex - Elizabeth	Elizabeth	1	Busy Bee* Trishul K & S On The Dot	\$140.00 \$157.00 \$175.00 \$184.00	\$1.00
CS-617	Adm. Wm. F. Halsey Acad. Annex - Elizabeth	Elizabeth	1	K & S* Busy Bee Jaris On The Dot	\$135.00 \$140.00 \$159.00 \$209.00	\$0.95
CS-624	CPC High Pt. Ctr. Elem. - Morganville Aide	Elizabeth	1	K & S* Busy Bee Nelvi	\$200.00 \$202.00 \$223.00	\$0.95
CS-625	Passaic Cty. Tech. Inst. - Wayne	Summit	1	K & S* Jaris	\$140.00 \$142.00	\$0.95

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 31, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-626	Deron I - Union Aide	Elizabeth	1	On The Dot*	\$163.00	\$0.94
				H & A	\$169.00	
				Trishul	\$228.00	
				K & S	\$250.00	
				E & L	\$400.00	
CS-628	Toussaint L'Ouverture-Marquis de Lafayette School #6 - Elizabeth Aide	Elizabeth	1	Jawa*	\$256.00	\$4.99
				Madison Coach	\$337.00	
CS-632	Winfield Scott School #2 - Elizabeth	Elizabeth	1	K & S*	\$138.00	\$0.95
				Busy Bee	\$140.00	
				Nelvi	\$164.00	
				Trishul	\$168.00	
CS-644	Shepard Prep. H.S. - Morristown Aide	Union	1	Nelvi*	\$219.00	\$3.00
				K & S	\$240.00	
				Jaris	\$271.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 31, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-647	Jardine Academy - Cranford	Elizabeth	1	Nelvi*	\$174.00	\$3.00
				Jaris	\$219.00	
				K & S	\$250.00	
				Madison Coach	\$295.00	
CS-648	Essex Valley School - W. Caldwell Aide	Union	1	Jaris*	\$152.00	\$1.00
				K & S	\$250.00	
CS-652	Winfield Scott School #2 - Elizabeth	Elizabeth	2	Busy Bee*	\$140.00	\$1.00
				BRCK	\$149.00	
				Nelvi	\$163.00	
				Trishul	\$182.00	
				K & S	\$188.00	
CS-655	Banyan School - Fairfield	Springfield	1	K & S*	\$170.00	\$0.95
				Jaris	\$175.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 31, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-656	William F. Halloran School #22 - Elizabeth Aide	Elizabeth	1	On The Dot*	\$264.00	\$0.95
				Jawa	\$264.00	\$4.99
				BRCK	\$280.00	
				H & A	\$325.00	
				Madison Coach	\$339.00	
				K & S	\$375.00	
*BID AWARDED ON THE BASIS OF LOWEST OFF-ROUTE MILEAGE.						
CS-657	DLC - Warren 2 Aides	Elizabeth	1	K & S*	\$375.00	\$0.95
				Madison Coach	\$535.00	
CS-659	East Mountain School - Belle Mead Aide	Linden	1	K & S*	\$265.00	\$0.95
				Jaris	\$383.00	
CS-664	North Hudson Academy - No. Bergen Aide	Elizabeth	2	On The Dot*	\$226.00	\$0.90
				K & S	\$250.00	
				Jaris	\$256.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 31, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-666	DCF Regional School - Morristown Aide	Union	1	K & S*	\$220.00	\$0.95
				Jaris	\$222.00	
CS-667	Honor Ridge Academy - Clark Aide	Elizabeth	1	Busy Bee*	\$186.00	\$1.00
				Nelvi	\$223.00	
				K & S	\$240.00	
				Jaris	\$330.00	
CS-673	Barrack Obama Academy - Plainfield	Plainfield	1	Nelvi*	\$184.00	\$3.00
				K & S	\$245.00	
				Jaris	\$265.00	
CS-676	Green Brook Academy - Bound Brook Aide	Linden	1	Busy Bee*	\$202.00	\$1.00
				K & S	\$250.00	
				Jaris	\$276.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 31, 2018

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-677	Crossroads School - Westfield Aide	Elizabeth	1	Nelvi* K & S Madison Coach	\$214.00 \$250.00 \$340.00	\$3.00
CS-706	Craig Lower/Middle School - Mtn. Lakes	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	#K & S	\$245.00	\$0.95

#BID REJECTED AS PER DISTRICT REQUEST